Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Simpson - (906369) - Hamilton Baths ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:38.61
2:39.87
2:45.66
2:45.96
2:46.46
3:01.93
3:01.93

3:10.38

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:45.96
2:39.87
2:46.46
2:45.66
2:38.61
3:01.93
3:01.93
3:10.38

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

421
411
370
368
364
279
279

243

WA Pts

368
411
364
370
421
279
279
243

Round

Round

F
F

Date

29/10/16
15/04/17
09/11/16
28/10/17
11/02/17
30/05/15
30/05/15
30/11/14

Date

28/10/17
15/04/17
11/02/17
09/11/16
29/10/16
30/05/15
30/05/15
30/11/14

Meet

2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
Stirling Open Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships
2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group

Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017

Rascals Graded Meet 2015

Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet

Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

Meet

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group

Stirling Open Meet

Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017

South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships
2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
Rascals Graded Meet 2015

Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet

Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

Venue

Glasgow

Stirling

South Lanarkshire
Grangemouth
Glasgow

Bellshill

Bellshill

Cumbernauld

Venue

Grangemouth
Stirling

Glasgow

South Lanarkshire
Glasgow

Bellshill

Bellshill

Cumbernauld

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Hamilton 1
Hamilton 2

2
Hamilton 1
Hamilton 2
Hamilton 2
Hamilton 2
Hamilton 2

Club Swam Under Level
Hamilton 1
Hamilton 2
Hamilton 2

2
Hamilton 1
Hamilton 2
Hamilton 2
Hamilton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



