Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Simpson - (906369) - Hamilton Baths ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.61	421	F	29/10/16	2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship	Glasgow	Hamilton	1
2:39.87	411	F	15/04/17	Stirling Open Meet	Stirling	Hamilton	2
2:45.66	370	F	09/11/16	South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire		2
2:45.96	368	F	28/10/17	2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group	Grangemouth	Hamilton	1
2:46.46	364	F	11/02/17	Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017	Glasgow	Hamilton	2
3:01.93	279	F	30/05/15	Rascals Graded Meet 2015	Bellshill	Hamilton	2
3:01.93	279	F	30/05/15	Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet	Bellshill	Hamilton	2
3:10.38	243	F	30/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Hamilton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.96	368	F	28/10/17	2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group	Grangemouth	Hamilton	1
2:39.87	411	F	15/04/17	Stirling Open Meet	Stirling	Hamilton	2
2:46.46	364	F	11/02/17	Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017	Glasgow	Hamilton	2
2:45.66	370	F	09/11/16	South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire		2
2:38.61	421	F	29/10/16	2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship	Glasgow	Hamilton	1
3:01.93	279	F	30/05/15	Rascals Graded Meet 2015	Bellshill	Hamilton	2
3:01.93	279	F	30/05/15	Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet	Bellshill	Hamilton	2
3:10.38	243	F	30/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Hamilton	2